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Odleglodé Kursy (I.Numer kursu / 2.Symbol / 3.0znaczenie)
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1 08 Lglownia Skrzytowanie Most Powialowa 00:01 00:00 6,45 7,55 12,25 15,00 16,30
2 06 Letownia Centrum Powiatowa 0,8 0,8 00:01 00:01 0 6,46 7,56 ) 12,26 15,01 16,31
3 04 Legtownia Makuch Wyzni Powiatowa 1,0 1,8 00:01 00:02 0 6,47 7,57 12,27 15,02 16,32
4 02 Lgtownia Makuch Nizni-Zagrody Powiatowa 0,9 2,7 00:01 00:03 0 6,48 7,58 12,28 15,03 1 6,33
5 | 20 Tokamia Parchule Powiatowa 0,6 3.3 00:01 00:04 0 6,49 7,59 12,29 15,04 16,34
6 | 18 Tokamnia Skr i Powi 0,8 4,1 00:01 00:05 0 6,50 8,00 12,30 15,05 16,35
7 |16 Tokamia Powialowa 1,4 5,5 00:02 00:07 0 6,52 8,02 12,32 15,07 16,37
8 | 14 Tokarnia Most Powiatowa 1,1 6,6 00:01 00:08 0 6,53 8,03 12,33 15,08 16,38
9 | 12 Krzezondw Bryle Powiatowa 0,6 7,2 00:01 00:09 0 6,54 8,04 12,34 15,09 16,39
10 | 10 Krzezondw Powinlowa 0.8 8.0 00:01 00:10 0 6,55 8,05 12,35 15,10 16,40
11 | 08 Krzzonow Szkola Powiatowa 0,6 8,6 00:01 00:11 0 - 6,56 8,06 12,36 15,11 16,41
12 | 06 Krzczonbw UPT Powiatowa 1,0 9,6 00:01 00:12 0 . 6,57 8,07 12,37 15,12 16,42
13 | 04 Krzezonw II Pawialowa 1,1 10,7 00:01 00:13 0 6,58 8,08 12,38 15,13 16,43
14 | 02 Krzczondw Spyrki Powintowa 0,5 11,2 00:01 00:14 0 z 6,59 8,09 12,39 15,14 16,44
15| 07 Pcim Centrum Gminna 3,1 14,3 00:03 00:17 0 61,9 km/h 7,02 8,12 12,42 15,17 16,47
16 | 09 Peim Luczany Pod Topolg Gminna 1,4 15,7 00:02 00:19 0 - 7,04 8,14 12,44 15,19 16,49
17 [ 11 Poim Luczany Gma | 0,7 | 164 | 00:01 | 00220 | 0 : 7,05 8,15 12,45 1520 | 16,50
18 | 13 Stréza - Bzomex Gminna 0,8 17,2 00:01 00:21 0 - 7,06 8,16 12,46 15,21 16,51
19 ] 15 Stréza - Szkola Podstawowa nr 3 Gminna 1,4 18,6 00:02 00:23 0 = 7,08 8,18 12,48 15,23 16,53
20 | 17 Stréza - Rogowski Potok Gmiana 1,1 19,7 00:01 00:24 0 . 7,09 8,19 12,49 15,24 16,54
21 | 19 Siré2a - Stréza Centrum Gminna 0,9 20,6 00:01 00:25 0 : 7,10 8,20 12,50 15,25 16,55
22 | 21 Stréza - Pod Nychdwka Gminna 0,8 21,4 00:01 00:26 0 7,11 8,21 12,51 15,26 16,56
231 23 Stréza - Mitogoszez Gminna 0,8 22,2 00:01 00:27 0 7,12 8,22 12,52 15,27 16,57
24 41 Myslenice ,Granica Miasta™ Krajowa 1,8 24,0 00:02 00:29 0 7,14 8,24 12,54 15,29 16,59
25 | 39 | Mysenice  Zarabio nad Jozem” kmows | 0,6 | 24,6 | 00:01 | 00:30 0 7.15 8,25 12,55 1530 | 17,00
26 | 04 | Mystenice, ul. Pitsudskiego Mostowa Powialowa 0,5 25,1 00:01 00:31 0 7,16 8,26 12,56 15,31 17,01
27 | 0] | MySlenice, ul Pilsudskiego (MOKIS) |  Powi 0,5 25,6 00:01 00:32 0 7,17 8,27 12,57 15,32 17,02
28 02 Myslenice, ul, Sloweckiego (Carrefour) Powiatowa 0’4 26,0 00:01 00:33 0 7, 18 8,28 12,58 1 5,33 17,03
29 | 02 e e e Powiaowa | 0,5 | 26,5 00:02 | 00:35 0 7,20 8,30 13,00 15,35 17,05
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Odlegloté Kursy (1.Numer kursu/2.Symbol / 3.0znaczenie)
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1] 02 N, Dwime DA rowipa | 00 | 0,0 | 00:00 | 00:00 | 0 7,20 9,05 13,50 | 15,50 | 17,20
2 01 Myslenice, ul. Slowackiego (Osiedle) | Powistowa 0,3 0,3 00:01 00:01 0 7,21 9,06 13,51 15,51 17,21
3 02 | Myslenice, ul Slowackiego (Comefour) | Powistowa 0.4 0,7 00:01 00:02 0 7,22 9,07 13,52 15,52 17,22
4 02 Myslenice ul. Pilsudskiego MOKIS | Powiatowa 0,5 1,2 00:01 00:03 0 7,23 9,08 13,53 15,53 17,23
5 04 Myslenice ul, Pilsudskiego Mostowa | Powi 0,5 1,7 00:01 00:04 0 7,24 9,09 13,54 15,54 17,24
6 38 Myslenice - Zarabie nad Jazem Krajowa 0,6 2.3 00:01 00:05 0 7,25 9,10 13,55 15,55 17,25
7 24 Siréza - Milogoszcz Grminna 2.4 4,7 00:03 00:08 0 7,28 9,13 13,58 15,58 17,28
8 22 Steéta - Pod Nychiswka Gminna 0,8 5,5 00:01 00:09 0 7,29 9,14 13,59 15,59 17,29
9 20 Siréza - Siréza Centrum Gminna 1,0 6,5 00:01 00:10 0 7,30 9,15 14,00 16,00 17,30
10 | 18 Stréta Rogowski Potok Gminna 1,0 7:5 00:01 00:11 0 7,31 9,16 14,01 16,01 17,31
11 16 Stroza Szkola Podsinwowa nr 3 Gminna 1,2 8,7 00:02 00:13 0 7,33 9,18 14,03 16,03 17,33
12 | 14 Stréza Bzomex Gminna 1,3 10,0 00:02 00:15 0 7,35 9,20 14,05 16,05 17,35
13 12 Peim Luczany Gminna 0.8 10,8 00:01 00:16 0 . 7,36 9,21 14,06 16,06 17,36
14| 10 Peim Luczany pod Topolg Gminna 0,7 11,5 00:01 00:17 0 - 7,37 9,22 14,07 16,07 17,37
15| 08 Peim Centrum Grinna 1,3 12,8 00:01 00:18 0 - 7,38 9.23 14,08 16,08 17,38
16 | 01 Krzezonéw Spyrki Powiatowa 3,7 16,5 00:04 00:22 0 55,5 7,42 9,27 14,12 16,12 17,42
17 | 03 Krzezonow I Powialowa 0,5 17,0 00:01 00:23 0 - 7,43 9,28 14,13 16,13 17,43
18 | 05 Krzczonéw UPT Powiatowa 1,0 18,0 00:01 00:24 0 7,44 9,29 14,14 16,14 17,44
19 | 07 Krzozondw Szkola Powiatowa 1,0 19,0 00:01 00:25 0 7,45 9,30 14,15 16,15 17,45
20| 09 Krzczonéw Powiatown 0,4 19,4 00:01 00:26 0 7,46 9,31 14,16 16,16 17,46
21 11 Krzczonsw Bryle Powialowa 1,1 20,5 00:01 00:27 0 7,47 932 14,17 16,17 17,47
22 | 13 Tokamia Most Powialowa 0,5 21,0 00:01 00:28 0 7,48 9,33 14,18 16,18 17,48
23 15 Tokamia Powialowa 1,0 22,0 00:01 00:29 0 7,49 9,34 14,19 16,19 17,49
24 17 Tokamia i Powi 1,3 23,3 00:01 00:30 0 7,50 9,35 14,20 16,20 17,50
25 19 Tokarnia Parchule Powiatowa 0,8 24,1 00:01 00:31 0 7,51 9,36 14,21 16,21 17,51
26 | 23 Lstownia Makuch Nizni-Zogrody Powiatowa 0,7 24.8 00:01 00:32 0 7,52 9,37 14,22 16,22 17,52
27 | 21 Lelownia Makuch Wyzni Powiatowa 0,9 25,7 00:01 00:33 0 7,53 9,38 14,23 16,23 17,53
28 19 Lglownia Centrum Powialowa 1,0 26,7 00:01 00:34 0 7,54 9,39 14,24 16,24 17,54
29 17 Lgtownia Sk je Most Powi 0,8 27,5 00:01 00:35 0 7,55 9,40 14,25 16,25 17,55
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